
BUS #91                                                            

Driver: Bruce Kinde                                          

Bus Phone: 928-308-3807

AM PM PM - ER
BUS # 92                             

Driver: Angie                                  

Bus Phone: 928-910-2783

AM PM PM - ER
Bus #23                                                                     

Driver: Diane Siebert                                        

Bus Phone: 928-308-0372

AM PM PM - ER
BUS #94                                                                                                    

Driver: Doug                                                               

Bus Phone: 928-642-2956

AM PM - ER

Shell station/ Humboldt 6:36 4:19 2:39 89A/Fairgrounds 6:35 4:15 2:45 HomeStead apartments/ Findley Toyota Center
6:40 3:58 2:35 2700 Northridge Dr 6:50

Distinction/Assurance: Surgery Center6:45 4:05

Post Office/ Dewey 6:45 4:10 2:39 Coyote/Antelope 6:40 4:10 2:40
Rainbow Cliff/Dells Ranch 6:50 4:00 2:30 2816 N Panoramn 6:58

La Paz st/ Ponce st 6:52 4:04 2:24 Painted wagon/Dusty Trail 6:50 4:06 2:36 6635 E Brombil 
6:58 3:50 2:15 Boys and Girls Club 7:10

Tijuana St/Ensenada St 6:53 4:03 2:23 Painted wagon/dusty trail 6:55 4:06 2:35
Tuscany/Thornberry N/A 3:45 2:16 8425 E Ackland 7:12

E Ortiz/N Diaz St 6:58 3:55 2:17 ParkView/Antelope Meadows 0.5806 4:04 2:34
Tuscany/Alcoma 7:00 3:44 2:15 4531 N Katie Circle W 7:14

Quailwood parkway/N Robles St 6:59 3:58 2:18 Poquito valley/Danielle 6:52 3:59 2:29
Tuscany/Darby Place 7:03 3:43 2:14 4538 N Katie Circle West 7:14

E Turquoise Circle/Pima Rd 7:06 3:48 2:08 Poquito valley/dog ranch 6:57 3:54 2:24
4642 N Kirkwood Ave 7:06 3:38 2:10 4541 N Katie Circle E 7:17

E Turquoise Circle/Hopi Trail 7:07 3:47 2:05 Viewpoint/Park View 7:07 3:44 2:14
6622 Barrington Ave 7:08 3:38 2:12 4370 N Katie Circle East 7:18

E BuckskinDr/Steel dust Trail 7:09 3:45 2:03 Mayas Mexican Rest 7:12 3:39 2:09
Glass Ford and Santa FE--- PARK N/A 3:10 1:40 : 7:20

Brangus lane/Durham Rd 7:11 3:42 2:02 7159 Burro Lane 7:18 3:33 2:03
Tuscany/Ainsley 7:14 3:12 1:42 4560 N Hoffman/N Hoffman circle West7:21

Manzanita trail/Singletree trail 7:14 3:40 1:57 7940 Broken Wagon 7:25 3:25 1:55
Round Table/Knights way 7:16 3:14 1:43 8645 E Tracy Dr 7:22

Manzanita trail/Tapadero dr 7:18 3:36 1:56 7700 Thelma 7:27 3:22 1:52
N Knights way/E knights way 7:17 3:15 1:43 8686 E Tracy DR 7:23

N Hondo Dr /E Bob Cat Trail 7:32 3:19 1:49 5800 Robert RD Unit 1 7:33 3:17 1:47
Treasure/E Knights way 7:18 3:16 1:44 4538 N Katie Circle West 7:36

Sunset and Datecreek

N Hondo Dr / N Cord Dr 7:33 3:17 1:47 5860 Fulton 7:36 3:14 1:44
3456 Date Creek 7:20 3:16 1:47 4370 N Katie Circle West 7:37

N Roadrunner Dr/ N Pinon Dr 7:35 3:16 1:45 5397 Saddleback 7:38 3:12 1:42
Date Creek/Paradise N/A 3:17 1:48 Parent/Tracy 7:25

N Carla Vista Dr / E Rancho Vista Dr 3:13 3:15 1:45 5214 Robert Rd 7:41 3:09 1:39
Starlight/Sunset 7:22 3:19 1:49 8863 E Jamie Dr 7:26

Spouse Dr / Ranger RD 7:39 3:10 1:42 Cattleman/ Stetson 7:45 3:05 1:35
Horizon/Valley view 7:25 3:23 1:55 4660 Morningstar Dr 7:29

E Superstition Dr / E Magma Dr 7:43 3:02 1:42 Cattleman/ Dessert 7:46 3:04 1:34
Copper Hill / Cedar Springs 7:27 3:24 1:57 4800 N Morningstar Dr 7:29

N Sheridan Ln / N Cypress Circle 7:45 3:06 1:36 8249 Tranquil 7:48 3:02 1:32
Prescott East Highway/Jouster 7:30 3:26 1:58 8516 E Manley Dr  7:31

N Plainsman Way/ N Kearney 7:46 3:07 1:37 8044 Jacque dr 7:50 3:00 1:30
3360 N Tower Rd 7:35 3:31 2:03 Robert/Nancy 7:36

E Flapjack/N Taylor Dr 7:50 2:57 1:27 4413 Phillip 7:54 2:56 1:26
3000 N Kings Highway W 7:39 3:33 2:05 8031 E Nancy Rd 7:37

N Catherine Dr/E Sommer Dr 7:53 2:55 1:25 Robert/Nace 7:57 2:53 1:23
Valley View apartments/ PARK 7:45 2:50 1:20 3348 N Victor Rd 7:39

Spouce 7:50

N Catherine dr/Navajo Dr 7:54 2:54 1:24 3700 Tani 7:59 2:51 1:21
Spouce/Sunflower 7:53 3:07 1:34 3262 N Victor Rd 7:40

Busy Bee: 8665 Florentine 7:57 2:53 1:23 3500 Tani 8:00 2:50 1:20
Silverway/Granda 7:58 3:03 1:32 3201 N Hedgewood 7:43

N Constance Dr/Florentine Dr 7:58 2:52 1:22 Frank/Robin 8:02 2:55 1:25

N Constance Dr/E Yavapai RD 7:58 2:52 1:22 Edith/Nace 8:03 2:56 1:26

E Yavapai RD/ Corrine DR 8:01 2:50 1:20 Dana/Robin N/A 2:57 1:27

E Yavapai RD/ Fances Court 8:02 2:50 1:20

3137 N Truewood Dr 8:03 2:48 1:18

3028 N Truewood Dr 8:04 2:47 1:19

Prescott Valley Charter School                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

2023/2024 Bus Routes                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Routes Effective: July 26th, 2023

Transportation questions during school 

hours (7:30am-3:30pm) call 928-772-8744                                                                                 

For questions while your child is on the bus 

or waiting for the bus - please call/text the 

bus driver.  Each bus has a bus aide with 

access to the phone. If you are unable to 

reach the bus, please call 928-308-0372.                                                                                                                                                                        

As a reminder, please be at your stop 10 

minutes before your scheduled time.


